BIA g
o o,
o _“PO

—
O
)
P I

o | uy
Qo mm— O
Yy Y
UNIW cO

MODA Plan 1 ($400/$500/$800 deductible)
Retiree Monthly Premium

Employer contribution - Full Time Employee
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee
Total Premium

MODA Plan 2 ($800/$900/$1600 deductible)
Retiree Monthly Premium

Employer contribution - Full Time Employee
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee
Total Premium

MODA Plan 3 ($1200/$1300/$2400 deductible)
Retiree Monthly Premium

Employer contribution - Full Time Employee
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee

Total Premium

Moda Plan 4 ($1600/$1700/$3200 deductible)
Retiree Monthly Premium

Employer contribution - Full Time Employee
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee
Total Premium

MODA Plan 6 ($1600/$1700/$3200 deductible)

Health Savings Account Compliant - HSA Optional

Retiree Monthly Premium

Employer contribution - Full Time Employee
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee
Total Premium

MEDICAL OPTIONS

Benefit Rate Sheet

Oregon Educators Benefit Board Plan Options

10/01/2022 - 09/30/2023

EE Only

740.30
666.27
74.03
740.30

EE Only

686.74

618.07
68.67

686.74

EE Only

644.28
579.85
64.43
644.28

EE Only

608.36

547.52
60.84

608.36

573.23
515.91
57.32
573.23

EE Only






