

## **Benefit Rate Sheet**

**Oregon Educators Benefit Board Plan Options** 

## 10/01/2022 - 09/30/2023

MEDICAL OPTIONS	
MODA Plan 1 (\$400/\$500/\$800 deductible)	EE Only
Retiree Monthly Premium	740.30
Employer contribution - Full Time Employee	666.27
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee	74.03
Total Premium	740.30
MODA Plan 2 (\$800/\$900/\$1600 deductible)	EE Only
Retiree Monthly Premium	686.74
Employer contribution - Full Time Employee	618.07
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee	68.67
Total Premium	686.74
MODA Plan 3 (\$1200/\$1300/\$2400 deductible)	EE Only
Retiree Monthly Premium	644.28
Employer contribution - Full Time Employee	579.85
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee	64.43
Total Premium	644.28
Moda Plan 4 (\$1600/\$1700/\$3200 deductible)	EE Only
Retiree Monthly Premium	608.36
Employer contribution - Full Time Employee	547.52
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee	60.84
Total Premium	608.36
MODA Plan 6 (\$1600/\$1700/\$3200 deductible)	
Health Savings Account Compliant - HSA Option	al EE Only
Retiree Monthly Premium	573.23
Employer contribution - Full Time Employee	515.91
Employee deduction - Full Time Employee	57.32
Total Premium	573.23

